
Name of Exam: PGDEE Session: JULY 2021
Paper: Paper: I (Basic Concepts of Ecology)      Total Marks: 20

Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Father's Name Marks in figures Marks in words
1 21250501 Anuradha Singla Vinod Kumar Singla Absent Absent
2 21250502 Abhishek Singh Bhalla Kirandeep Singh Bhalla Absent Absent
3 21250503 GAJALI SINGH JADON JITENDRA SINGH JADON Absent Absent
4 21250504 Shubham Singh Diljit Singh Absent Absent
5 21250505 Mansi Kaushal Mr. Tarvinder kumar kaushal 19 Nineteen 
6 21250506 Simran Deol Surinder Singh Absent Absent
7 21250507 Mohammad Ameer Khusro Haji Iqbal 18 Eighteen 
8 21250508 VARUN SAINI UPDESH SAINI 19 Nineteen 
9 21250509 Rajbir Singh Sran Gurpiar Singh Sran Absent Absent
10 21250510 Satkaran Singh Tarlok Singh Kahlon 19 Nineteen 
11 21250511 Gurkirat Singh Devinderpal Singh 18 Eighteen 
12 21250512 Yogisha Sharma Yogesh kumar sharma Absent Absent
13 21250513 Hardeep Shukla Suresh Kumar Sharma 18 Eighteen 
14 21250514 Ayushi Sharma Naresh Kumar 18 Eighteen 
15 21250515 Gurpreet Singh Inderbir Singh 17 Seventeen 
16 21250516 Jaskirat Singh Manchanda Malinder Singh Manchanda 16 Sixteen 
17 21250517 parveen kumar RAJINDER KUMAR 18 Eighteen 
18 21250518 Sakshi singh Bharat singh grover 18 Eighteen 
19 21250519 NISCHAL RAM DHARI 18 Eighteen 
20 21250520 Sukhpreet Kaur Sarbjit Singh 18 Eighteen 
21 21250521 Manpreet Kaur Rampal 19 Nineteen 
22 21250522 kawaljeet kaur balwinder singh 19 Nineteen 
23 21250523 RAVINDER SINGH PREM SINGH 15 Fifteen 
24 21250524 Shubham Bhateja Varinder Bhateja Absent Absent
25 21250525 Harjot Singh Balbir Singh 16 Sixteen 
26 21250526 Rajat sharma ASHOK KUMAR 16 Sixteen 
27 21250527 AUSHWINDER SINGH HARMINDER SINGH 20 Twenty 
28 21250528 Maheep Gill Damanjit Singh Gill Absent Absent
29 21250529 Sandeep Kumar Isham Singh 19 Nineteen 
30 21250530 Inayat Sachdeva Pardeeep Sachdeva 18 Eighteen 
31 21250531 ANJALI SHARMA SUBHASH SHARMA 20 Twenty 
32 21250532 TONY ASHOK KUMAR 17 Seventeen 
33 21250533 Komal PARVEEN KUMAR 18 Eighteen 
34 21250534 RAJAN ALAWADI RAMESH KUMAR 18 Eighteen 
35 21250535 sonia PAWAN KUMAR Absent Absent
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Name of the College/Department: Institute of Environmental Studies, KUK
Name of Examination: PGDEE
Subject/Paper Name: Paper-II Max. Marks 20
Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Father's Name In Figure In words
1 21250501 Anuradha Singla Vinod Kumar Singla Ab Absent
2 21250502 Abhishek Singh Bhalla Kirandeep Singh Bhalla Ab Absent
3 21250503 Gajali Singh Jadon Jitendra Singh Jadon Ab Absent
4 21250504 Shubham Singh Diljit Singh Ab Absent
5 21250505 Mansi Kaushal Mr. Tarvinder kumar kaushal 18 Eighteen
6 21250506 Simran Deol Surinder Singh Ab Absent
7 21250507 Mohammad Ameer Khusro Haji Iqbal 16 Sixteen
8 21250508 Varun Saini Updesh Saini 19 Nineteen
9 21250509 Rajbir Singh Sran Gurpiar Singh Sran Ab Absent
10 21250510 Satkaran Singh Tarlok Singh Kahlon 19 Nineteen
11 21250511 Gurkirat Singh Devinderpal Singh 18 Eighteen
12 21250512 Yogisha Sharma Yogesh kumar sharma Ab Absent
13 21250513 Hardeep Shukla Suresh Kumar Sharma 17 Seventeen
14 21250514 Ayushi Sharma Naresh Kumar 17 Seventeen
15 21250515 Gurpreet Singh Inderbir Singh 19 Ninteen
16 21250516 Jaskirat Singh Manchanda Malinder Singh Manchanda 17 Seventeen
17 21250517 parveen kumar Rajinder Kumar 17 Seventeen
18 21250518 Sakshi singh Bharat singh grover 17 Seventeen
19 21250519 Nischal Ram Dhari 19 Nineteen
20 21250520 Sukhpreet Kaur Sarbjit Singh 18 Eeighteen
21 21250521 Manpreet Kaur Rampal 19 Nineteen
22 21250522 kawaljeet kaur balwinder singh 18 Eighteen
23 21250523 Ravinder Singh Prem Singh 18 Eighteen
24 21250524 Shubham Bhateja Varinder Bhateja Ab Absent
25 21250525 Harjot Singh Balbir Singh 17 Seventeen
26 21250526 Rajat sharma Ashok Kumar 18 Eighteen
27 21250527 Aushwinder Singh Harminder Singh 18 Eighteen
28 21250528 Maheep Gill Damanjit Singh Gill Ab Absent
29 21250529 Sandeep Kumar Isham Singh 19 Nineteen
30 21250530 Inayat Sachdeva Pardeeep Sachdeva 20 Twenty
31 21250531 Anjali Sharma Subhash Sharma 20 Twenty
32 21250532 Tony Ashok Kumar 19 Nineteen
33 21250533 Komal Parveen Kumar 19 Nineteen
34 21250534 Rajan Alawadi Ramesh Kumar 20 Twenty
35 21250535 Sonia Pawan Kumar Ab Absent
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Name of the College/Department: Institute of Environmental Studies, KUK
Name of Examination: PGDEE
Subject/Paper Name: Paper-III Max. Marks 20

Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Father's Name In Figure In words
1 21250501 Anuradha Singla Vinod Kumar Singla Absent Absent
2 21250502 Abhishek Singh Bhalla Kirandeep Singh Bhalla Absent Absent
3 21250503 Gajali Singh Jadon Jitendra Singh Jadon Absent Absent
4 21250504 Shubham Singh Diljit Singh Absent Absent
5 21250505 Mansi Kaushal Tarvinder Kumar Kaushal 19 Nineteen 
6 21250506 Simran Deol Surinder Singh Absent Absent
7 21250507 Mohammad Ameer Khusro Haji Iqbal 18 Eighteen
8 21250508 Varun Saini Updesh Saini 17 Seventeen
9 21250509 Rajbir Singh Sran Gurpiar Singh Sran Absent Absent
10 21250510 Satkaran Singh Tarlok Singh Kahlon 19 Nineteen
11 21250511 Gurkirat Singh Devinderpal Singh 18 Eighteen
12 21250512 Yogisha Sharma Yogesh Kumar Sharma Absent Absent
13 21250513 Hardeep Shukla Suresh Kumar Sharma 17 Seventeen
14 21250514 Ayushi Sharma Naresh Kumar 16 Sixteen 
15 21250515 Gurpreet Singh Inderbir Singh 19 Nineteen
16 21250516 Jaskirat Singh Manchanda Malinder Singh Manchanda 17 Seventeen
17 21250517 Parveen Kumar Rajinder Kumar 15 Fifteen
18 21250518 Sakshi Singh Bharat Singh Gover 18 Eighteen
19 21250519 Nischal Ram Dhari 17 Seventeen
20 21250520 Sukhpreet Kaur Sarbjit Singh 19 Nineteen
21 21250521 Manpreet Kaur Rampal 18 Eighteen
22 21250522 Kawaljeet Kaur Balwinder Singh 17 Seventeen
23 21250523 Ravinder Singh Prem Singh 14 Fourteen 
24 21250524 Shubham Bhateja Varinder Bhateja Absent Absent
25 21250525 Harjot Singh Balbir Singh 18 Eighteen
26 21250526 Rajat Sharma Ashok Kumar 16 Sixteen
27 21250527 Aushwinder Singh Harminder Singh 17 Seventeen
28 21250528 Maheep Gill Damanjit Singh Gill Absent Absent
29 21250529 Sandeep Kumar Isham Singh 16 Sixteen
30 21250530 Inayat Sachdeva Pardeeep Sachdeva 20 Twenty
31 21250531 Anjali Sharma Subhash Sharma 16 Sixteen
32 21250532 Tony Ashok Kumar 14 Fourteen
33 21250533 Komal Parveen Kumar 14 Fourteen
34 21250534 Rajan Alawadi Ramesh Kumar 16 Sixteen
35 21250535 Sonia Pawan Kumar Absent Absent
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Name of the College/Department: Institute of Environmental Studies, KUK
Name of Examination: PGDEE
Subject/Paper Name: Paper-IV Max. Marks 20

Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Father's Name In Figure In words
1 21250501 AnuradhaSingla Vinod Kumar Singla Absent Absent
2 21250502 Abhishek Singh Bhalla Kirandeep Singh Bhalla Absent Absent
3 21250503 Gajali Singh Jadon Jitendra Singh Jadon Absent Absent
4 21250504 Shubham Singh Diljit Singh Absent Absent
5 21250505 MansiKaushal Mr. Tarvinderkumarkaushal 19 Nineteen
6 21250506 SimranDeol Surinder Singh Absent Absent
7 21250507 Mohammad AmeerKhusro Haji Iqbal 20 Twenty
8 21250508 VarunSaini UpdeshSaini 20 Twenty
9 21250509 Rajbir Singh Sran Gurpiar Singh Sran Absent Absent
10 21250510 Satkaran Singh Tarlok Singh Kahlon 19 Nineteen
11 21250511 Gurkirat Singh Devinderpal Singh 18 Eighteen
12 21250512 Yogisha Sharma Yogeshkumarsharma Absent Absent
13 21250513 HardeepShukla Suresh Kumar Sharma 17 Seventeen
14 21250514 Ayushi Sharma Naresh Kumar 18 Eighteen
15 21250515 Gurpreet Singh Inderbir Singh 20 Twenty
16 21250516 Jaskirat Singh Manchanda Malinder Singh Manchanda 19 Nineteen
17 21250517 parveenkumar Rajinder Kumar 19 Nineteen
18 21250518 Sakshisingh Bharat singhgrover 19 Nineteen
19 21250519 Nischal Ram dhari 18 Eighteen
20 21250520 SukhpreetKaur Sarbjit Singh 19 Nineteen
21 21250521 ManpreetKaur Rampal 19 Nineteen
22 21250522 kawaljeetkaur balwindersingh 17 Seventeen
23 21250523 Ravinder Singh Prem Singh 16 Sixteen
24 21250524 ShubhamBhateja VarinderBhateja Absent Absent
25 21250525 Harjot Singh Balbir Singh 18 Eighteen
26 21250526 Rajatsharma Ashok Kumar 17 Seventeen
27 21250527 Aushwinder Singh Harmindersingh 19 Nineteen
28 21250528 Maheep Gill Damanjit Singh Gill Absent Absent
29 21250529 Sandeep Kumar Isham Singh 15 Fifteen
30 21250530 Inayat Sachdeva Pardeeep Sachdeva 18 Eighteen
31 21250531 Anjali Sharma Subhashsharma 19 Nineteen
32 21250532 Tony Ashok kumar 20 Twenty
33 21250533 Komal Parveenkumar 20 Twenty
34 21250534 RajanAlawadi Ramesh kumar 20 Twenty
35 21250535 Sonia Pawankumar 16 Sixteen
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